TIME WARNER - CAC EXCHANGE II LLC (FRANCHISE #24)
VIDEO FRANCHISE TERRITORY IN CALIFORNIA

210

210

405

110

LOS
ANGELES

Pacific

Redondo Beach
Ocean °

Anaheim|

FRANCHISE TERRITORY

.Long Beach :
@ X
A N Y P
Initial Application — 4/15/08

0 5
| |
(Application # V0804002) : ' 8 ' '

Source: Carrier Franchise Applications, 2008
Projection: Lambert Conformal Conic. Coordinate System: California State Plane, Zone 3; North American Datum 1983
Prepared by the California Public Utilities Commission, Communications Division, Video Franchising and Broadband Deployment Group




